South Florida Federal Executive

2016

NOTE: Each is designated as either “open” to non-agency personnel or “restricted” to agency personnel access

Transportation Security Administration (open)
Miami International Airport, 2201 NW 42™ Ave.
North Terminal, 4" FI. Auditorium

Miami, FL 33142

Wednesday, Nov. 16, 12 PM - 7:30 PM
Thursday, Nov. 17, 8:30 AM — 3:30 PM

Transportation Security Administration
WPalm Beach International Airport (open)
Second Floor, Conf. Room West End
Outside Checkpoint AB

1000 James L. Turnage Blvd.

West Palm Beach, FL 33406

Thursday, Nov 17, 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

VA Medical Center (open)

7305 North Military Trail

Room 4B-116/117

West Palm Bch., FL 33410

Thursday, Nov. 17, 8:00 AM — 3:30 PM

Broward County VA Outpatient Clinic (open)
Administrative Conference Room AA113
9800 W Commercial Boulevard

Tamarac, FL

Thursday, Nov. 3, 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Key West Federal Building (restricted)
301 Simonton Street, Room 121

Key West, FL

Tuesday, Nov. 29, 9:00 AM - 12:00

Naval Air Station Key West on Boca Chica (restricted)

Training Room A/515
Mile Marker 8
Monday, Nov. 28, 10:30 — 1:30

VA Miami (open)

1201 NW 16" Street

Second Floor Auditorium, Room CLC 103
Miami, FL 33125

Friday, Nov. 4, 8:30 AM - 3:00 PM

Transportation Security Administration (open)

Ft. Lauderdale/Hollywood International Airport
Terminal 4, 3 Floor, BCAD Conf. Rooms B & C
Ft. Lauderdale, FL

Wednesday, Nov. 2, 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

NOAA/AOML (open)

4301 Rickenbacker Causeway

1* Floor Conference Room & Lobby
Miami, FL 33149

Friday, Nov. 18, 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Federal Aviation Administration (restricted)
Miramar Office, First Floor
2895 SW 145 Avenue
Miramar, FL
Wednesday, Nov. 9, 9:00 AM — 2:00 PM

U.S. Southern Command, (restricted)
Conference Center of the Americas Lobby
9301 NW 33" Street

Doral, FL 33172

Thursday, Nov. 17, 8:00 am — 12:00 noon
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